AKW Bidet Collection
Supporting Independence with Modern
Solutions for Intimate Care
2 3
Life Made Better
For over 35 years, we’ve made it our mission
to create innovative, intelligent, and inclusive
bathroom products which make life easier by

WARRANTY
28 29
How to Order
Ordering with AKW couldn’t be easier, we’re able process orders over the telephone, via email, fax, or online, with
our friendly Customer Services colleagues and regional Sales representatives available to answer any queries
you may have regarding the AKW Bidet collection.
The product codes below will enable you to place your order with us quickly and efficiently, with supporting
information provided to help you to make the best selection to meet your installation requirements.
28410  Pack One: Close-Coupled Bidet
To complete your WC, you will need to select one of the two compatible cisterns:
23574   Navlin Cistern with Raised Push Button Flush
23594   Navlin Doc M Cistern with Lever Flush
To opt for our contact-free sensor flush option, you will need to order the below product code with 23574 Navlin
Cistern with Raised Push Button Flush, and replace the button flush with the sensor flush valve during installation.
28404   Sensor Flush
Extended Warranty Options
The AKW Bidet and AKW Rise & Fall Bidet come with a 2-year warranty as standard, but can be
purchased with 1, 2, or 3-years additional cover with our extended warranty products.
Extended warranty should be added to your order at the time of purchase, or ordered within 30 days
(maximum) of purchase.
30501-1 AKW Bidet 1-Year Extended Warranty
30501-2 AKW Bidet 2-Year Extended Warranty
30501-3 AKW Bidet 3-Year Extended Warranty
28414-1 AKW Rise & Fall Bidet 1-Year Extended Warranty
28414-2 AKW Rise & Fall Bidet 2-Year Extended Warranty
28414-3 AKW Rise & Fall Bidet 3-Year Extended Warranty
28412  Pack Two: Back-to-Wall Bidet
If installing with a concealed cistern, you will need to order the below concealed cistern and flush plate.
28179   Dudley Miniflo Cistern
28180   Palm-Push Dual Flush Plate
If installing with AKW Bathroom Furniture, you will need to select from the below WC units, which include a concealed
cistern and recessed flush button, and our range of countertops:
28152DFT   Driftwood 500mm WC Unit
28152MOK   Montana Oak 500mm WC Unit
28152WHT   White Gloss 500mm WC Unit
28153DFT   Driftwood 600mm WC Unit
28153MOK   Montana Oak 600mm WC Unit
28153WHT   White Gloss 600mm WC Unit
28156DFT   Driftwood 500mm Slimline WC Unit
28156MOK   Montana Oak 500mm Slimline WC Unit
28156WHT   White Gloss 500mm Slimline WC Unit
28157DFT   Driftwood 600mm Slimline WC Unit
28157MOK   Montana Oak 600mm Slimline WC Unit
28157WHT   White Gloss 600mm Slimline WC Unit
28131WHT White Gloss Standard Countertop
28131BLK Everest Standard Countertop
28131DFT Driftwood Standard Countertop
28132WHT White Gloss Slimline Countertop
28132BLK Everest Slimline Countertop
28132DFT Driftwood Slimline Countertop
Matching wash basin units, semi-recessed wash basins, and brassware is also available, please visit our website or
speak to our Customer Services colleagues for more information.